Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

(2) Insert full name of {a) Brothers On Bikes Limited
company

(b) Insert full name and I/'We (b)

addresses

(¢} Insert date

Presenter's name,

address and reference

(if any)

Stephen John Burkinshaw
BPO Insolvency Ltd

37 Walter Road

Swansea

SA1 5NwW

United Kingdom

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
I 07046311 ]

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's

affairs as at (c) 01 March 2017

Signed

09 March 2017

BPO Insoivency Ltd
37 Walter Road
Swansea

SA1 5NW

United Kingdom

Liquidation Section Post Rocom

N ey

For Official Use

07/04/2017 #174
COMPANIES HOUSE



1

Rule '4.34-CVL

Signature

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs
(TITLE)

Statement as to affairs of Brothers On Bikes Limited

on the 01 March 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
FullName  haets Jomo elCW\GU X

Signed (M

Signed

Dated 3’3113‘

\ 1

A= oae__83 /1



Brothers On Bikes Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets:

Estimated tolal assels available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature % Date 3/ 3 / 9‘




i

A1 — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:
Employees’ Claims

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Estimated to Realise

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)

Employees' Claims
Lease/lLoan
Trade Creditor

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

ﬂ

Signature

NIL
1,600
{1.600)
(1,600)
(1,600)
0
(0)
(1,600)
NIL
8,655
134,345
66,036
(209,036)
£ (210,636)
100
(100)
(210,736)

Date 3/3)&




Lo 1 Bl 6y 85+ 13 N0 €10 'uojBulueq ‘peoy asnoypunoy | 13ysi 4047 |
. XH8
0 00'05+3 ZMIN "S3UA3Y| UOYIN 00IGII] ‘BABQ) ALINOGIALS 6 SBpAOIE oL
| 0 | ~ | v6°zeL've3 | TH8 Gy 'saukay) Loy ‘lnyimouy *Aem yongaoy | % aulpods |
_|o _ _ _ 0521 193 _’ SpIEYIIY B:E@
0 Hie 42Ny M o
£VS ‘Basuemg '|UE ‘aiuan abejuay Jamon
| o | | | ¥6'¥56'G23 [ IH8 SHIN "saukey uop “lymou; ‘Aean Yongaoy | > uoynqusiq uosipep |
[o | _ | 06°Z21'293 [ SpreudIy sean |
3sv
0 ZLNg ‘Buiyuops “peoy uojBuwleq asnoH abpug anuanay puey|
volbuwing ‘amalag siuawabueuy ABjUNjoA 3y
388 NG ‘Bunuyang
0 LLVZL3 JSE3 aueT S1ap|04 *91elsT |BUISNPU| LOWWOD apn-
BuioNQ ey SSUISNg XaSSNS PIW £ HUN
[ o [ 1 [ aid yueg DESH |
0 YvP b7 ‘loodioar (1D7dYNANNADIANG 104
H30(] SUIBND) AMNE "wed) WS Aouaajosu) |eNudn SE9LA) BSIOXT P SWOISND W H
aLe HNP 207 ‘ayspiopag
0 8G'8IE €3 ‘prezzng uvofiia ‘Aepa UnooAuay)d ‘gg bun PO IHBIOAD UXOID)
-3 udnb
Ajuanoas Aunoas 10)paJ2 juewie|o
Jo anjep ajeq Aq pjay Auinoas Aue jo speiaq | 1gap o junowy {apooysod ypm) ssaippy JO 10}1PaJ2 JO AWEN

‘uoissassod s Auedwod auy uy Auadoud Joa0 3l jo vonuajal Bulwield sJo)Iipalo pue sa21AI9s 10 Spoob jo Ajddns ay) Jo aoueape
- pied sjunowe Bunueo SISWO0ISND puE sjuawsaalbe ajes jeuoiipuod 1o Buiseal [preys ‘aseyoind-aly Japun SI0)Palo AU AJJUSp! PUB SI0)PBID JJB 3pNjoUI }SNW NoA 8JON

SHOLIA3I™I ANVdIWOD



aineubig

tifs]& ™
Lo ] ZE'989'0123 siE0] |
oy 4H8 ¥vS .
0 00612 53 ‘easuemg ‘Jsebliojjuad 2ied ‘ABA We ] AWoH gZ SOLEL [PNUES JW 'SPIEYIIY
e JHE PVS .
0 00'0v0'S3 ‘easuemg ‘Jaebajjuad aied ‘ABAA WWES SWOH 6§ uyor Sean Iy "SpleLdy
. 3 uanb
Munosas Aunoas Joupasd juewned
jo anjep ajeq Aq play funaas Aue Jo sjtelaq | 1GIP JO JUNCWY {apooysod ypm) ssaippy 10 Joypa1d Jo awepN

‘uotssassod s Auedwod ay) u) Apadoid JaA0 3yl JO LOBUR)S BUILIED SJO)PaLD PuB $a21A38 10 spooh Jo Aiddng ay) jo asuespe
ut pred syjunowe Bulwed s19wo)sna pue sjuawaalbe gles [euonipuod Jo Buises| |aeyd 'aseyoind-aany Japun s10)Ipad Aue AJJUap! PUE SI0)Ipald jje 8pNn|dul JSNW NOA 210N

SYO0LI3YD ANVAINO

o
a



~u[efe

aleq

00053 0s AeuipiQ 4HE $vS 'easuems ‘Jaebiajuad d1ed ‘Aepp wied sWoH g2 sSpieyIy sawer [pnweg

00053 0s Aeupt 4HB pVS ‘Easuems ‘toebisjjuad e ‘Aepp uLied swoH 64 SPJEYSIY LYol $EINT

laquiaw

2N|BA IRUIWON | Saleys Jo ‘ON aaeys Jo adA) {opomsod yum) ssaippy 10 13pjoyaleys jo awepN
’ SHITWIW ANYJINOD

0



